Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

County Name
Election Name
Election Type

Kleberg County
Consututional Amendments Election 2025
General

Report
From
To

10/27/25 506 PM
10/27/25 7:00 AM
10/27125 7:00 PM

No. Name

1 GABRIEL MCHANEY ALARCON
H ENRIQUE ALEMAN

3 IDA MAE ALEMAN

4 RUREN AL MARAT

5 AUDREY CARL ANDERSON
1 ADRIAN ARREDONDO

7 SHERI RITTER BORCHARDT
8 YVONNE CANO

9 NORMA JEAN CASTRO

10 GUADALUPE CHACON

11 ARTHUR LEE CHISOLM

12 VICTORIA DIANE CLARK

13 LINDA KAY CLARK

i TEDDY ALLAN CLARK
MARTIN W CLEMENT i

JILL RAE DELAGARZA

17 RUFINA NUNEZ DELAPAZ

18 BARBARA ANN DENNEY

19 THOMAS GILCREASE DENNEY SR
20 CYNTHIA SUE DONAHUE

21 MARK SCOTT DONAHUE

2 DONALD LEE ENGLISH

2 MARIA CONSUELO ENGLISH
24 VIRGINIA G ESQUIVEL

% RAUL ESQUIVEL JR

26 DAVID ORLANDO FLORES
27 ROSALINDA R GARCIA

) ZONIA GARCIA-OBREGON
EE] LAURA GUERRA

kL JOE GUADALUPE HINOJOSA
EH CYNTHIA HINDJOSA

kH JOHN RANDOLPH HUGHES
13 CECILIA HARVILLE HUGHES
34 IRMA CANTU HULEN

£ ROBERT WILLIAM HULEN

16 TRACY IGNATIADES

37 MICHAEL AUGUST IGNATIADES
38 JACK RAY KOPATZ

9 LIBRADA KOPATZ

40 JOE LEYBA JR

a1 DELMA LOERA

az YOLANDA § MARTINEZ

43 TERESA MAYORGA

a4 GUADALUPE SALINAS MOLINA
as JESUS ANTONIO NARANID
a6 THELMA GARZA PARKER

a7 BELINDA PEREZ

a8 FOWARD PEREZ

State ID

1020271008
1020265934
1020256797
1020245963
1215586635
1218752864
1020273465
1020252178
1020373342
1020322490
1020274558
1023016934
1020415009
1020457199
1020309304
1068567554
1020344587
1178828962
1146450019
1038023176
1038023107
1035753623
1035753634
1020422581
1020422518
1020416453
1020286557
1020304116
10202480686
1020311247
1020310850
1021130846
1021130833
1073637409
1006345842
1020273514
1020273505
1020272556
1020272560
1084800208
1020248483
2170711855
1020313213
1020235237
1020310768
1062124451
1020272951
1020272967

Polling Place

Early Votng Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voling Annex
Early Votng Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voiing Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voling Annax
Early Voiing Annax
Early Voting Annex
Early Voling Annex
Early Voling Annex
Early Vatirg Annex
Early Vating Annea
Early Voting Annex
Early Valing Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early voting Annox
Early Voting Anngx
Early Voting Annex
Early Votng Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early Vonng Annex
Early Voling Annex
Early Voting Anvex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voling Anrex
Early Vating Annex
Early Voung Annex
Early voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Volting Annex
Early Vating Annex

Time

10/27/25 4.85 PM
10027125 313 PM
10/27/25 313 PM
10/27125 1110 AM
10127125 2:10 PM
10/27/25 9:05 AM
10027125 1141 AM
10/27/25 4.48 PN
10/27/25 4:36 PM
10127125 320 PM
10r27/25 2:56 PM
10/27/25 10:28 AM
10127125 1027 AM
1012725 10 27 AM
10/27/25 12 48 PM
1012725 12.36 PM
10127125 B 51 AM
10127125 1 43 PM
10427025 143 PM
10027125 10°11 AM
10027125 10.11 AM
10/27/25 439 PM
10/27/25 4 38 PM
10727125 434 PM
10/27/25 435 PM
10/27/25 330 AM
10027125 1235 PM
10/27125 10 31 AM
10127125 203 PM
10127125 8.20 AM
10/27/25 819 AM
10/27/25 3.44 PM
10/27725 345 PM
10/27/25 1026 AM
10/27/25 10.27 AM
10727725 357 PM
10127125 357 PM
10/27/25 224 PM
10127125 3.25 PM
10627125 1.47 PM
1012725 11:01 AM
10027125 11 40 AM
10127125 835 AM
10027125 238 PM
10427125 1 58 PM
10127125 12 49 PM
10/27125 239 PM
10427725 2.39 PM

Precinct
s5262
5212
5212
P14
s21.2
5341
Pl
5113
S12¢
s2L2
L
5351
5351
5351
LE
S124
P13
P22
P22
§$41.2
sa1z
123
s123
S113
s11.3
S22
P43
s34
732
5242
5242
sa2
5212
5315
5335
P3t
Pt
Pal
Bal
422
5351
P 14
P32
P a1
P14
s412
P31
Pl




Name

FRANK EDWIN PRUKOP
MONICA GADDIS REED
DALILA ANZALDUA RIVERA
SONIA P ROBLES

FUGENE FRANTZ ROGERS
RAUL G ROSALES

ALICIA SALDIVAR ROWLEY
EDWIN N ROWLEY

DEBRA KAY RYDER
HERBERT ARTHUR RYDER
GLORIA SALINAS
ANTHONY SAMUDIO
SIXTO SANDOVAL JR

ANA M SANDOVAL
CHARLES RICHARD SAVERLINE
HENRY R SCHIRQ
CHRISTINE SILGUERO
FUGENE EARL STONE
MONIKA TREVING

DIANA JENNIFER TUNON
ALONZO BARRERA VIDAL
LILLIAN A WILSON
DARRELL LYNN YAKLIN

State ID

1054468386
1155659106
2126715060
1020387361
1020274419
1020310747
10424527244
1020459538
1020362637
1020365977
1020299299
1020268351
1020237193
1020237186
1020329857
1020310061
2171822365
1053347659
1020242133
2123186678
1020247296
1020239161
1020275500

Polling Place

Early Voling Annex
Early Voting annex
Early voting Annex
Early Yatng Annax
Early Voprg Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early Voting nnex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voung Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early voting Annax
Early Voling Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early voting Annex
Early Vating Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex
Early Voting Annex

Time

10727125 2:55 PM
10/27/25 3:46 PM
10/27/25 936 AM
1027125 L a4 PM
10/27i25 844 AM
10927/25 11 38 AM
10/27/25 1033 AM
1012725 2 38 PM
10027125 9 06 AM
10/27/25 9:04 AM
10/27/25 355 PM
10/27/25 1150 AM
10427125 218 PM
10/27125 2:18 PM
10027125 1115 AM
10727425 1052 AN
10427125 3.13 PM
10127125 1006 AM
10/27/25 9 .41 AM
10127125 2.23 PM
10/27/25 10 46 AM
10127125 1212 PM
10/27/25 1 05 M

Precinct
sa12
P14
5412
B3l
s113
P22
na2
P2
P3L
P31
Pas
L
Pt
L3
512.4
P22
P13
P43
s113
5124
5124
S1L3
s21.2



